
UBC () -vs- Alberta ()
10/15/2010 at Alberta

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 10/15/2010
Start: 7:11PM
Time: 1:58
Attendance: 214
Location: Alberta

Goals By Period Total
UBC 1

1 2
4 Alberta
1 1
1 3

UBC: Lisa Bonang (2); Chelsea Laing (1); Kaitlin Imai (1)
AB: Leah Copeland (1); Lindsie Fairfield (1); Karla Bourke (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By UBC AB
1st 6:06 UBC Lisa Bonang , 1 0
1st 7:49 AB Karla Bourke Sarah Grandinetti, Alannah Kedra 1 1
2nd 9:11 UBC Chelsea Laing Kirsten Mihalcheon, Kaitlin Imai 2 1
2nd 13:23 AB Leah Copeland Nicole Pratt, Sarah Hilworth 2 2
3rd 0:17 UBC Kaitlin Imai Chelsea Laing, Tatiana Rafter 3 2
3rd 10:33 AB Lindsie Fairfield Katie Stewart, Nicole Pratt 3 3
3rd 18:27 UBC Lisa Bonang Tamara Pickford, Alisha  Choy 4 3

UBC Power Plays Alberta Power Plays

No data to report. No data to report.

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st UBC Amanda Asay 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 5:48 PP
1st UBC Kaylee Chanakos 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 9:32 PP
1st AB Janel Lirette 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 12:15 PP
1st UBC Emily Grainger 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 17:13 PP
2nd UBC Kelsey  Halvorson 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 0:42 PP
2nd UBC Amanda Asay 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 4:11 PP
2nd AB Melody Howard 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 10:03 PP
2nd UBC Tatiana Rafter 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 12:50 PP
3rd AB Leah Copeland 02:00 BODYCHECKING MINOR 4:01 PP
3rd UBC 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 5:35 PP



Individual
UBC 4

Alberta 3

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Melinda Choy 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 Kelsey Kirkham 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
6 Amanda Asay 0 0 1 -1 - 2-4 0
7 Kelsey  Halvorson 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
8 Emily Grainger 0 0 0 -1 - 1-2 0
10 Sarah Casorso 0 0 1 +1 - - 0
12 Laura Jordan 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Tatiana Rafter 0 1 0 +1 - 1-2 0
14 Ashley Henry 0 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Dom Dirocco 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 Nikola Brown-John 0 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Chelsea Laing 1 1 1 +2 - - 0
19 Kirsten Mihalcheon 0 1 1 +1 - - 0
20 Christi Capozzi 0 0 2 +2 - - 0
22 Kaitlin Imai 1 1 3 +2 - - 0
24 Kaylee Chanakos 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
26 Lisa Bonang 2 0 2 0 - - 0
39 Hillary Talbot 0 0 0 0 - - 0
72 Tamara Pickford 0 1 0 -1 - - 0
89 Alisha  Choy 0 1 1 0 - - 0

Totals 4 6 14 5 0-0 6-12 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Brandi Buss 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
4 Sarah Grandinetti 0 1 1 +1 - - 0
7 Janel Lirette 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
9 Hayley Helland 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
10 Nicole Pratt 0 2 2 -2 - - 0
11 Andrea Boras 0 0 2 -1 - - 0
12 Andrea Wiebe 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Katie Stewart 0 1 3 +1 - - 0
14 Leah Copeland 1 0 4 -1 - 1-2 0
16 Sarah Hilworth 0 1 1 +1 - - 0
17 Lindsie Fairfield 1 0 2 +1 - - 0
18 Riana Magee 0 0 3 0 - - 0
19 Melody Howard 0 0 2 0 - 1-2 0
21 Monika Moskalski 0 0 1 -1 - - 0
22 Alannah Kedra 0 1 0 -1 - - 0
24 Karla Bourke 1 0 3 -1 - - 0
33 Kanesa Shwetz 0 0 0 0 - - 0
35 Michala Jeffries 0 0 0 0 - - 0
91 Kayla Lavallee 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 3 6 24 -5 0-0 3-6 0

UBC Goalkeeping Alberta Goalkeeping

UBC Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Melinda Choy 60:00 3 0 21
39 Hillary Talbot 0:00 0 0 0

Totals 3 0 21

Alberta Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
33 Kanesa Shwetz 0:00 0 0 0
35 Michala Jeffries 58:27 4 0 10

Totals 4 0 10

UBC Faceoffs Alberta Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


